1© 2017 Gigamon. All rights reserved.
Traffic Intelligence at Scale for the Most Demanding Networks
Enterprises, services providers, and the public sector are seeing more and more volumes
of data traveling faster and faster through their networks. This generates more complexity,
more cost, and more vulnerability to security threats than ever before. The right way to
solve this challenge is to have pervasive visibility into the data moving throughout the
network infrastructure.
The GigaVUE-HC3 visibility node enables comprehensive traffic and security intelligence

countries. Gigamon trademarks can be found at www.gigamon.com/legal-trademarks. All other trademarks are the trademarks of
their respective owners. Gigamon reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice.
Table 7: Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Base Hardware
GVS-HC301 GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card, 5 Fan Modules, CLI, 2 power supplies, AC power
GVS-HC302 GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card, 5 Fan Modules, CLI, 2 power supplies, DC power
PRT-HC3-C08Q08 Port Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 8x100G QSFP28 cages and 8x40G QSFP+ cages
SMT-HC3-C05 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, 5x100G QSFP28 cages
(includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW)
PRT-HC3-X24 Port Module, GigaVUE-HC3, 24x10G
Licenses
SMT-HC3-DD1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, De-Duplication Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-HS1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Header Stripping Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-AT1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Advanced Tunneling Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-FVU GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, FlowVUE Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-APF GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Adaptive Packet Filtering Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-ASF GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Application Session Filtering Feature License per GigaSMART module;
requires SMT-HC3-APF
SMT-HC3-NF1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, NetFlow Generation Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-SSL GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, SSL Decryption for Out of Band Tools Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-GTPMAX GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, GTP Filtering & Correlation Feature License per GigaSMART module,
Maximum subscribers
Power Supplies